
94

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 RCS-3420 ASSY START SW
2 RCS-3430 SW UNIT
3 HOD-1590-01 METER UNIT TWIN
4 RCS-3401 COIN CHUTE TOWER
5 DP-1167 TNG LKG
6 105-5106 CASH BOX COVER
7 105-5107 CHUTE
8 105-5170 LOCK BRACKET S
9 105-5188~ HOLE COVER~

101 220-5237-92~ ASSY C.C 2DR.~
102 220-5575 CAM LOCK MASTER W/O KEY
103 220-5574 CAM LOCK W/KEYS

201 000-P00406-W M SCR PH W/FS M4X6
202 000-P00408-W M SCR PH W/FS M4X8
203 000-T00410-0C M SCR TH CRM M4X10
205 050-H00400 HEX NUT M4
206 060-F00400 FLT WSHR M4
207 060-S00400 SPR WSHR M4

ASSY COIN CHUTE TOWER (RCS-3400)


